YEARLING COLTS (CLASS 6B)

sponsored by:
AL HAMAD ARABIAN STUD

AHO European Breeders’

@Zm@ 2078

4 - 5 August 2018

RNK N° HORSE A B C D E Total
66 ACHILLES DOMITIA TYPE 19 195 195 195 19 96.5
08/03/2017 Bay EKS ALIHANDRO (ZA) x HG SWEET FANTASY H&N 18.5 19.2518.75 19.25 19 94.75

1 Owmer: Seott Allman (ERA B&T 18 185 185 185 185 92
Quiner: Seo Aliman ( (FR?’-\) LEGS 1525 16 16.2515.75 15.75 79
Handler: Scott Allman (FRA) MOVE 195 20 195 195 195 98
SCORE: 92.05 90.2593.2592.5 92.5 91.75
65 CBA ILLIAS TYPE 19 195 195 195 19 96.5
09/03/2017 Bay LAWRENCE EL GAZAL x ILENA EL ARYES by ARYES H&N 18.7519.2518.75 19 19 94.75
2 (E)'- '-UDJE'%UCHE ARABIANS (DEU) B&T 185 19 185 18 185 92.5
wner:
Breeder: BOUCHE ARABIANS (DEU) LEGS 1525 16 16 15251575 78.25
Handler: Tom Oben - Obi Training Center (BEL) MOVE 19 195 185 19 19 95
SCORE: 91.40 90.5 93.2591.2590.7591.25
63 POSEIDON KA TYPE 195 195 20 19 19 97
17/03/2017 Grey EQUIBORN K.A. (BE) x PRIMERA MARC by QR H&N 19.2519.25 19.25 19.25 19 96
3 gARC (LIiIS\I)OCKE ARABIANS (BEL) B&T 18 | 18 | 18 | 18 | 18 %
wner:
Breeder: KNOCKE ARABIANS (BEL) LEGS 15.75 15.5 16.25 15.75 15.75 79
Handler: Philippe Hosay - Arabian Show Horses (BEL) MOVE 19 19 185 19 19 94.5
SCORE: 91.30 91.591.25 92 91 90.75
61 BACCHUS KA TYPE 19 19 19 19 19 95
23/04/2017 Grey QR MARC (US) x ASE BISIRIYA HLAYYIL by BISHR H&N 19.25 19 1875 19 185 94.5
4 o Cnocke Arabians. M. and Mrs. Gh — B&T 18 18 18 18 18 90
wner: Knocke Araplans, Mr. an IS. eysens
Breeder: Knocke Arabians, Mr. and Mrs. Gheysens (BEL) LEGS 15.25 155 16 16 1575 78.5
Handler: Schoukens Training Center (BEL) MOVE 185 185 185 185 18 92
SCORE: 90.00 90 90 90.2590.5 89.25
67 VIKING IS TYPE 19 19 19 19 185 94.5
03/03/2017 Bay MAESTRO DES ALPES x PORCELAINNA by H&N 18.75 19 18.25 185 185 93
5 (P)SYTA'DIEII(_BE SORENSON (GBR B&T 175 175 17 175 175 87
B\r,éggre'r: INGE SORENSON( (GB)R) LEGS 15.5 15.75 16.25 15.75 15.75 79
Handler: Tom Oben - Obi Training Center (BEL) MOVE 19 195 19 19 19 95.5
SCORE: 89.80 89.7590.75 89.5 89.7589.25
62 SUPREME MARC K_.A. TYPE 185 19 19 19 19 94.5
27/03/2017 Grey QR MARC (US) x L SERENELLA by TURKI AL H&N 18.7518.75 18.75 18.75 18.75  93.75
6 (R)’AYYANKNOCKE ARABIANS (BEL) B&T 18 | 18 | 18 |175) 18 89.5
wner:
Breeder: KNOCKE ARABIANS (BEL) LEGS 155|155 |15.75/15.75| 15.5 78
Handler: Schoukens Training Center (BEL) MOVE 18 185 185 185 185 92

SCORE: 89.55

88.7589.75 90 89.5 89.75

A: Mr Al Mokbel Abdullah, B: Mr. Bialobok Jerzy, C: Mr. Huet Régis, D: Mr. Lacina Jaroslav, E: Mr. McCrea Bruce
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RNK N° HORSE A B C D E Total
68 ELJE VENITIO TYPE 185 185 19 185 185 93
01/03/2017 Black INIZIO x VISA DE GARGASSAN by NA COLT H&N 18.75 185 18 185 18.25 92

7 o ELJE ARABIANS (Netherlands) B&T 17 175 18 17 175 87
wner: etherlandas
Breeder: ELJE ARABIANS (Netherlands) LEGS 15 155 165 15 155 77.5
Handler: Mathieu Miloux MOVE 19 19 19 19 185 94.5
SCORE: 88.80 88.25 89 90.5 88 88.25
64 BA PALUCCI TYPE 18 19 185 19 18 925
17/03/2017 Grey MAGIC MAGNIFIQUE (IT) x PALISSADE KA by QR H&N 18.2518.75 18 18.25 18 91.25
8 '\O"ARC (LéSE)MBOM ARABIANS (NLD) B&T 18 18 19 175 17.5 90
wner:
Breeder: BEMBOM ARABIANS (NLD) LEGS 155 1575 16 1525 155 8
Handler: Juan Murillo MOVE 18 18,5 18 18 18 90.5
SCORE: 88.45 87.75 90 89.5 88 87
69 MONCINO DD TYPE
22/02/2017 Chestnut FAYAD AL FAYYAD x LADY CASSANDRA DD by HEAD
PSYTADEL NECK
Owner: DD ARABIANS (BEL) B&T
Breeder: DD ARABIANS (BEL) ERONT LEGS
Handler: Tom Oben - Obi Training Center (BEL) HIND LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT

A: Mr Al Mokbel Abdullah, B: Mr. Bialobok Jerzy, C: Mr. Huet Régis, D: Mr. Lacina Jaroslav, E: Mr. McCrea Bruce
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